TRADOC Army Command Career

Program Manager

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
50
51
53
55
56
60
61
64
71

CIVILIAN HUMAN RESOURCE MGMT
COMPTROLLER

SAFETY & OCCUP HEALTH MGMT

SUPPLY MGMT

CONTRACTING & ACQUISITION

QUALITY & RELIABILITY ASSURANCE
ENGRS & SCIENTISTS (NON CONST)
MATERIAL MAINTENANCE MGMT

ENGRS & SCIENTISTS (RESOURCES & CONST)
PHYSICAL SECURITY & LAW ENFORCEMENT
QUALITY ASSURANCE SPEC (AMMUN SURV)
PUBLIC AFFAIRS & COMMUNICATION MEDIA
TRANSPORTATION & DISTRIBUTION MGMT
MANPOWER & FORCE MGMT

HOUSING MGMT

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY
INSTALLATION MANAGEMENT

EDUCATION SERVICES

TRNG, CAP & DOC WARFIGHTING DEV
AMMUNITION MGMT

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGMT
GENERAL INTELLIGENCE

ANALYSIS, MODELING & SIMULATION
MILITARY PERSONNEL MGMT

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION & MGMT
MEDICAL

INSPECTOR GENERAL

LEGAL

FOREIGN AFFAIRS & STRATEGIC PLNG
HISTORIAN, MUSEUM CURATOR

AVIATION

CYBERSPACE EFFECTS

(757-501-6822)
(757-501-6683)
(757-501-5462)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-6867)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-6881)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-6881)
(757-501-6019)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-5866)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-6575)

(No TRADOC Civilians)

(757-501-6508)
(757-501-6881)
(757-501-6867)
(757-501-7099)
(757-501-6903)
(757-501-6537)
(757-501-6233)
(757-501-6881)
(757-501-6861)
(757-501-6831)
(757-501-5631)
(757-501-6565)
(757-501-5769)
(757-501-5814)
(757-501-6656)
(334-255-2811)

(No TRADOC Civilians)




