TRADOC Army Command Career Program Manager

10 CIVILIAN HUMAN RESOURCE MGMT	(757-501-6822)
11 COMPTROLLER	(757-501-6683)
12 SAFETY & OCCUP HEALTH MGMT	(757-501-5462)
13 SUPPLY MGMT	(757-501-6903)
14 CONTRACTING & ACQUISITION	(757-501-6867)
15 QUALITY & RELIABILITY ASSURANCE	(757-501-6903)
16 ENGRS & SCIENTISTS (NON CONST)	(757-501-6881)
17 MATERIAL MAINTENANCE MGMT	(757-501-6903)
18 ENGRS & SCIENTISTS (RESOURCES & CONST)	(757-501-6881)
19 PHYSICAL SECURITY & LAW ENFORCEMENT	(757-501-6019)
20 QUALITY ASSURANCE SPEC (AMMUN SURV)	(757-501-6903)
22 PUBLIC AFFAIRS & COMMUNICATION MEDIA	(757-501-5866)
24 TRANSPORTATION & DISTRIBUTION MGMT	(757-501-6903)
26 MANPOWER & FORCE MGMT	(757-501-6575)
27 HOUSING MGMT	(No TRADOC Civilians)
28 EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY	(757-501-6508)
29 INSTALLATION MANAGEMENT	(757-501-6881)
31 EDUCATION SERVICES	(757-501-6867)
32 TRNG, CAP & DOC WARFIGHTING DEV	(757-501-7099)
33 AMMUNITION MGMT	(757-501-6903)
34 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MGMT	(757-501-6537)
35 GENERAL INTELLIGENCE	(757-501-6233)
36 ANALYSIS, MODELING & SIMULATION	(757-501-6881)
50 MILITARY PERSONNEL MGMT	(757-501-6861)
51 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION & MGMT	(757-501-6831)
53 MEDICAL	(757-501-5631)
55 INSPECTOR GENERAL	(757-501-6565)
56 LEGAL	(757-501-5769)
60 FOREIGN AFFAIRS & STRATEGIC PLNG	(757-501-5814)
61 HISTORIAN, MUSEUM CURATOR	(757-501-6656)
64 AVIATION	(334-255-2811)
71 CYBERSPACE EFFECTS	(No TRADOC Civilians)